U.S. Border Patrol Nationwide Apprehensions by Citizenship and Sector in FY2017
Data includes Deportable Aliens Only

SRS SOUTHWEST BORDER NORTHERN BORDER COASTAL BORDER Nationwide
BBT DRT ELC EPT LRT RGV SbC TCA YUM SBOTotal BLW BUN DTM GFN HLT HVM SPW SWB NBO Total NLL RMY  CBO Total Total

AFGHANISTAN 2 9 1 2 14 6 7 21
ALBANIA 1 1 47 49 3 6 55
ALGERIA 1 1 1 3
ANGOLA 0 1 1
ARGENTINA 2 1 4 2 6 1 2 18 3 3 10 31
AUSTRALIA 1 1 1 0 2
AZERBAIJAN 1 1 4 6 0 7
BAHAMAS 0 2 42 44
BANGLADESH 11 1 182 304 66 564 3 1 9 1 574
BELARUS 0 1 1 0 1
BELGIUM 0 1 1 0 1
BELIZE 1 3 2 3 2 35 5 il 1 1 2 3 56
BENIN 1 1 0 1 2
BOLIVIA 1 1 3 4 11 1 1 22 1 1 0 23
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA 1 1 0 2 3
BRAZIL 23 44 162| 1,685 208 372 56 40 31 1 21 2 0 Z)
BULGARIA 1 1 1 3 1 2 0
BURKINA FASO 0 1 1 0
BURMA 1 1 0 0
BURUNDI 0 1 0
CAMBODIA 1 1 2 0 0
CAMEROON 1 4 5 1 3 2
CANADA 1 2 2 5 25 21 12 15 22 15 6 1
CHAD 0 1 0
CHILE 2 1 3 4 1 1 12 3
CHINA, PEOPLES REPUBLIC OF 2 3 309 10 9 702 234 79 16 1,364 13 7 5 1 1 17
COLOMBIA 2 3 8 20 15 121 15 5 7 196 5 5 8 1 36
CONGO 1 1 0
COSTA RICA 2 7 2 5 25 1 5 47 4 1 1
CUBA 2 14 3 4 32 81 4 4 3 147 1 2 3
CYPRUS 1 1
CZECH REPUBLIC 1 1 1 1
CZECHOSLOVAKIA 0
DJIBOUTI 0 2 1
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 3 2 1 4 97 70 1 3 181 7 3 1
ECUADOR 63 29 5 127 435 511 8 233 18 11 8 1 7
EGYPT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
EL SALVADOR 412 1,293 322| 2,938| 1,212 40,651| 1,189| 1,103 640 5 26 31 17 1
EQUATORIAL GUINEA 2 2 0 0
ERITREA 1 5 6 1 4 0
ESTONIA 0 0 1
ETHIOPIA 1 1 2 1
FRANCE 2 3 2 1 1 9 1 1 1 5 1
GABON 0 1 1 0
GAMBIA 1 1 1 1 2
GEORGIA 2 5 7 1 4 1
GERMANY 2 2 2 1 4 1
GHANA 1 1 2 10 1 1 3 1 6 0
GREECE 1 2 2
GUADELOUPE 4 0 0
GUATEMALA 2,553| 1,098 1,929| 8,242| 3,769 28,751| 2,544| 8,450 8,535 2 66 112 52 8 274 662
GUINEA 2 1 3 0 3
GUYANA 1 4 6 4 10
HAITI 1 2 54 3 1 29 7 163
HONDURAS 173| 3,574 881| 2,106| 1,771 34,903 876 2,220 756 6 30 86 42 3 6 186 47,900
HUNGARY 2 5 1 1 1 3 15
INDIA 3 2,028 10 25 54 757 26 40 147 3 7 8 168 3,135
INDONESIA 2 1 1 1 1 1 6
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SENEGAL 1

SERBIA 1

SERBIA AND MONTENEGRO 1

SEYCHELLES

SIERRA LEONE

SLOVAKIA 1

SOMALIA 5 1 1 41

SOUTH AFRICA 4

[N

SOUTH KOREA 2 2

w
[

SPAIN

N
N
[

SRI LANKA 2 33 3 6 3

ST. KITTS-NEVIS

ST. LUCIA 1

STATELESS

SUDAN 1

SURINAME 1

SWAZILAND

SWITZERLAND

P OO0OO0O00000UokroOoO000OoONOsOREMOOO®

6
1
5
2
0
0
1
1
1
6
1
2
7
9
1
0
1
5
0
1
1
3

o o0oO0Or P ORrOo

SYRIA 1 1 1 2
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CITIZENSHIP

TAIWAN

SOUTHWEST BORDER

LRT

TAJIKISTAN

TANZANIA

THAILAND
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TONGA

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

TURKEY

TURKS AND CAICOS ISLANDS

UGANDA
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ZAMBIA

ZIMBABWE

TOTAL

25,460
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